



WEB COPY



W.P.Nos.13890 & 13891 of 2000

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.
and
SUNDER MOHAN, J.

(Order of the Court was made by
Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.)

Heard-in-part.

2. Petitioner will file compilation of documents containing exchange deed dated 01.02.1971 and sale deeds dated 23.01.1992, 17.07.1993 and 22.02.1982, along with English translation, where necessary.

3. Original/certified copies of the above documents to be produced.

4. List on 06.04.2026.

[A.S.M, J.] [S.M, J.]
17.03.2026

mpl