



WEB COPY



W.P.Nos.13890 & 13891 of 2000

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.

and

SUNDER MOHAN, J.

*(Order of the Court was made by
Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.)*

Last chance is granted for filing
counter.

2.List on 10.03.2026. Counter
by then with a copy served in advance
upon the other side.

[A.S.M, J.] [S.M, J.]
03.03.2026

VS