



WEB COPY



W.P.Nos.13890 & 13891 of 2000

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.
and
SUNDER MOHAN, J.

(Order of the Court was made by
Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.)

Learned counsel for the petitioner is holding copies of the documents referred to under order dated 17.03.2026, though in loose form. He will file a compilation of the same after service upon the respondent by end of business today, failing which, the same will be received by the Registry with costs of Rs.10,000/- payable to the High Court Legal Services Authority.

2.List on 10.04.2026.

[A.S.M, J.] [S.M, J.]
06.04.2026

vs