



WEB COPY



W.P.Nos.13890 & 13891 of 2000
& WPMP.Nos.20130 & 20131 of 2000

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.
and
SUNDER MOHAN, J.

(Order of the Court was made by
Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.)

List on 01.06.2026 under the
caption 'immediately after admission'.

2. Records which are stated to
be under the possession of
Mr.ARL.Sunderesan, learned
Additional Solicitor General to be
retained and produced on next date of
hearing.

[A.S.M, J.] [S.M, J.]
16.04.2026

mpl